CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 OF TENDER DOSSIER FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF:
EXECUTION OF WORKS ON THE CONSTRUCTION OF RESIDENTIAL
BUILDINGS, PUBLICATION REFERENCE: RHP-W5-AB/10P4-2017

Tender dossier for the procurement of: Execution of works on the construction of residential
buildings, publication reference: RHP-W5-AB/IOP4-2017 is being modified as follows:

1. In Lot 3, location Backi Petrovac, Volume 3 Bill of Quantities, part - Construction
works and construction-specialists’ trades, Section 05-00 — Metal works, position 05-
09 - Construction, transport and installation of metal fence on ramps for disabled
persons — 1) Designation in the schematic Orl, Or2, Or3, Or4 in a square, qauntity is
being modified so instead of 23,23 now it is 20,23 m1.

2. In Lot 3, location Backi Petrovac, Volume 3 Bill of quantities, part - Construction
works and construction-specialists’ trades, Section 05-00 — Metal works, position 05-
09 - Construction, transport and installation of metal fence on ramps for disabled
persons, item 2) is being modified so now it reads: Designation in the schematic 1 and
2 and 3 in a duble square, h=110cm 6,92 m1.

3. In Lot 4, location Irig — Volume 3 — Bill of quantities, Part - Construction works and
construction-specialist's trades, Section 09-00 - Flooring, Position 09-01 - Laminate,
where it is said that the laminate is 11mm thick, is being modified, and now the
minimal thickness of the laminate is 10mm.

4. In Lot 4, location Pan&evo, Volume 3 - Bill of Quantities, Part Construction works
and construction-specialist's trades, Section 01-00 — Masonry — Plastering, position
01-06 , quantities for plastering of bathrooms and toilets, 2cm thick, is being modified
and now it is 161,62m2, position 01-07 quantities for plastering of masonry walls in
apartments, thickness 2cm is being modified and now it is 644,69 m2, quantites for
plastering of masonry walls in corridors, thickness 2cm, is being modified and now is
44,85 m2, quantities for plastering of masonry walls between apartments, thickness
3cm, is being modified and it is 167,65 m2, and total for all mentioned positions is
now 1018,81m?2.

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Dossier remain unchanged.




The above mentioned modification forms an integral part of the Tender Dossier, and
will be sent by e-mail to all the potentional tenderers who have submitted request for
receipt of Tender Dossier, under the name RHPWSABIOP42017-bog-rev02.

t committee

o




